U-kujuline diivan - Orion Max |

1739,00 €

(Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal
Kattematerjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

350

220/265

120x220

100

47

50

Valjatbmmatav, Pesukast
Parem @Qg
Hdébehall

Hdébehall

Veluur

Veluur

Reguleeritavad peatoed
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

22075-UR-68450140




